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Inventory for 8654-1: Scuderia Ferrari Truck

This set inventory has been obtained from LEGO Customer Services replacement

parts page.

Important note: We do not control this inventory and cannot currently make
changes to it. Use it as a guide to the contents of the set, or to find out part numbers
when requesting replacements.

» View inventory in parts database | from Rebrickable | at BrickLink
» View unique parts | rare parts | all parts
» Download the inventory as a CSV file

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Element Image Qty Colour Category Design Elementname Element Element Design
in sets introduced in  in sets
241226 21  Black System 2412  Radiator Grille 744 1991 3856
o X2
244426 1 Black System 2444  Technic Bearing 121 1994 327
Q Plate 2X2
249626 1 Black System 2496  Wheel Axle 264 1992 281
28.2/@1.9
255526 2 Black System 2555  Plate 1X1 W. Up 358 1992 1016
‘ Right Holder
300426 . 1 Black System 3004  Brick 1X2 825 1991 7473
301026 . 3  Black System 3010  Brick 1X4 555 1991 4764
302026 7  Black System 3020 Plate 2X4 1131 1991 7787
302326 I 2 Black System 3023  Plate 1X2 1336 1991 10314
306926 I 4  Black System 3069  Flat Tile 1X2 624 1991 5396
346026 / 1 Black System 3460 Plate 1X8 486 1992 2581
366026 2  Black System 3660 Roof Tile 2X2/45° 383 1991 2509
Inv.
370026 rt Ad Black Svstem 3700  Technic Rrick 433 1994 2189

e

Design
introduced in

1991

1994

1992

1992

1986

1991

1980

1981

1991

1981

1987

1981
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Element

370126

370326

370926

379526

383226

383926

393826

407026

407926

408326

459926

486426

614026

4100378

4125550

4143199

4144533
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Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

3701

3703

3709

3795

3832

3839

3938

4070

4079

4083

4599

4864

6140

6180

6081

6246

30540

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Element name Element Element Design
in sets introduced in in sets
Technic Brick 282 1992 1159
1X4, @4,9
Brick 1X16, @4,9 155 1993 401
Plate 2X4, 3X24.9 182 1991 659
Plate 2X6 817 1994 4924
Plate 2X10 336 1991 1648
Mini Handle 190 1994 561
Plate 1X2 213 1994 556
(Rocking)
Angular Brick 1X1 365 1994 2017
Seat 2X2X2 110 1994 811
Hanger 1X4X2 110 1995 259
Tap ©4.9/6.4 257 1996 980
Wallelement 20 1996 50
1X2X2
Hanger 1X6 78 1994 120
Plate 4X6 W. 12 79 1996 283
Knobs
Brick W. Bow 14 1999 205
4X1X11/3
Tool Wheel 39 1999 41
Brick 1X2 36 2001 82
Fric/Fork
Horiz.End

Design

introduced in

1981

1981

1981

1980

1991

1994

1991

1991

1991

1994

1993

1994

1994

1996

1993

1999

2001

®
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Element

4153005

4153044

4154853

4183060

4185620

4193693

4213298

4217725

4218987

4243819

4494850

4513539

4656764

75777

370526

370726

373726
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Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Design

30648

30663

4449

44302

44567

4533

47759

47720

3754

3031

2434

59349

30029

75777

3705

3707

3737

Element name

Tyre Low Wide
224X 14

Stee.Wheel @16
F/Console 2X2

Mini Suitcase

Plate 1X2 W/Fork

/Vertical/End

Plate 1X2 W.
Stub/Vertical

Cupboard, Door
3X2

Roof Tile 4X2 W.
Angl./SI.Bot.

Plate 2X2 (4M) W.

Snap ©@4.85

Brick 1X6X5 H

Plate 4X4

Knob Stone
2X4X2

Wall Element
1X6X5, Abs

Chassis 4X10 W.

Bot. 2X4

Tyre 30,4X14Vr

Cross Axle 4M

Cross Axle 8M

Cross Axle 10M

Element
in sets

50

49

157

106

21

73

400

18

20

59

57

1101

551

464

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Element
introduced in

2001

2001

1994

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2003

1994

2003

2005

2003

1995

1981

1981

1981

Design
in sets

50

130

189

651

435

138

109

99

1

2293

24

245

81

57

1238

592

484

Design

introduced in

2001

2001

1994

2003

2003

1997

2004

2004

2003

1991

2000

2005

1996

1995

1981

1981

1981 @

Privacy
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Element

4107085

4111951

4112287

4121715

4142135

4142822

4563044

4666579

300223

302223

371023

4212411

4206482

9342

235721

242021

243121

Image
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Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Brick Yellow

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Category

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

System

System

System

System

Technic

System

System

System

System

Design

32013

2994

32056

2780

32316

32523

33299

6562

3002

3022

3710

30414

43093

73200

2357

2420

2431

Element name

Angle Element, 0
Degrees [1]

Rim @24 X 14

Technic Lever
3X3M, 90°

Connector Peg
W. Friction

Technic 5M Beam

Technic 3M Beam

2X1X3 Steering
Knuckle Arm

Connector
Peg/Cross Axle

Brick 2X3

Plate 2X2

Plate 1X4

Brick 1X4 W. 4
Knobs

Conn.Bush
W.Fric./Crossale

Mini Body
Lowerpart Red

Brick Corner
1X2X2

Corner Plate
1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Element
in sets

365

106

2244

264

234

109

851

259

459

405

70

1543

234

119

223

291

Element
introduced in

1997

1998

1998

1993

2000

2001

2001

1995

1995

1992

1992

2004

2002

1992

1994

1994

1991

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Design Design
insets introduced in
1057 1997
57 1995
315 1998
2244 1993
861 2000
932 2000
247 1999
1100 1990
2728 1992
7198 1986
7338 1981
1257 2000
1574 2002
4376 1991
1532 1994
2777 1991

4051 1991<:>

Privacy
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Element

243221

246521

249521

300121

300221

300321

300421

300821

300921

301021

302021

302121

302221

302321

302421

303221

303421

Image Qty
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Colour

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

2432

2465

2495

3001

3002

3003

3004

3008

3009

3010

3020

3021

3022

3023

3024

3032

3034

Element name

Clamp 1X2

Brick 1X16

Sack Truck

Brick 2X4

Brick 2X3

Brick 2X2

Brick 1X2

Brick 1X8

Brick 1X6

Brick 1X4

Plate 2X4

Plate 2X3

Plate 2X2

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X1

Plate 4X6

Plate 2X8

Element
in sets

134

24

48

500

325

478

679

195

315

452

607

447

682

870

329

113

184

Element
introduced in

1994

1995

1992

1991

1993

1986

1991

1994

1991

1991

1991

1994

1990

1986

1986

1994

1992

Design
in sets

1511

383

50

4614

2728

5118

7473

1571

2882

4764

7787

5459

7198

10314

4048

2032

2832

Design

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

introduced in

1992

1994

1992

1991

1992

1986

1986

1992

1991

1991

1980

1980

1986

1981

1986

1991

1980®

Privacy
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Element

303521

303621

306821

306921

307021

346021

362221

362321

366621

370221

370921

371021

379421

379521

393721

407021

416221

Image Qty
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Colour

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

3035

3036

3068

3069

3070

3460

3622

3623

3666

3702

3709

3710

3794

3795

3937

4070

4162

Element name

Plate 4X8

Plate 6X8

Flat Tile 2X2

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X1

Plate 1X8

Brick 1X3

Plate 1X3

Plate 1X6

Technic Brick 1X8

Plate 2X4, 3X24.9

Plate 1X4

Plate 1X2 W. 1

Knob

Plate 2X6

Rocker Bearing

1X2

Angular Brick 1X1

Flat Tile 1X8

Element
in sets

58

45

268

419

226

177

274

300

337

70

60

551

235

348

104

203

111

Element
introduced in

1995

1991

1994

1993

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1993

1995

1986

1994

1991

1994

1991

1991

Design
in sets

1360

871

3557

5396

2464

2581

2787

3764

4588

542

659

7338

2337

4924

1209

2017

1644

Design

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

introduced in

1992

1991

1993

1991

1994

1981

1992

1981

1991

1981

1981

1981

1991

1980

1991

1991

1991

®

Privacy
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Element

428221

447721

448521

453221

486521

609121

611121

611221

621521

654121

4113858

4116617

4116618

4121934

4143832

4144413

4157223

Image Qty
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Colour

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

4282

4477

4485

4532

4865

6091

6111

6112

6215

6541

6636

6081

6180

3040

3245

30602

30414

Element name

Plate 2X16

Plate 1X10

Mini U.S. Cap

Cupboard 2X3X2

Wall Element

1X2X1

Brick W. Arch

1X1X11/3

Brick 1X10

Brick 1X12

Brick 2X3 W. Arch

Technic Brick 1X1

Flat Tile 1X6

Brick W. Bow

4X1X11/3

Plate 4X6 W. 12

Knobs

Roof Tile 1X2/45°

Brick 1X2X2

Front, 2X2, Sport

Brick 1X4 W. 4
Knobs

Element
in sets

33

109

81

129

104

62

39

65

107

168

31

14

290

70

36

103

Element
introduced in

1994

1991

1992

1997

1994

1994

1994

1994

1995

1995

1998

1998

1998

1986

2004

2001

2005

Design
in sets

681

1414

310

39

861

1414

578

470

315

1229

2471

205

283

3222

893

338

1257

Design

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

introduced in

1994

1991

1992

1992

1992

1992

1994

1994

1995

1994

1996

1993

1996

1986

1997

2001

2000 @

Privacy
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Element

4171662

4178428

4180504

4180533

4180544

4183039

4183050

4185525

4207715

4227446

4227449

4230891

4230901

4242525

4243814

4251162

4275872

Image

Qty
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Colour

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

43337

30357

43722

43723

44126

44301

44302

44728

32530

73403

73403

50447

50373

48288

3031

50950

76382

Element name

Wall Element
1X4X1 Abs

Plate 3X3, 1/4
Circle

Right Plate 2X3
W/Angle

Left Plate 2X3
W/Angle

Brick 2 X 6 W.
Bow

Plate 1X2 W/Stub
Vertical/End

Plate 1X2 W/Fork
/Vertical/End

Angle Plate 1X2 /
2X2

T-Beam W. Plate
1X2 W. Tube

Mini Upper Part
No. 967

Mini Upper Part
No. 968

Mini Head "No.

370"

Brick 4X4/18°

Flat Tile 8X16

Plate 4X4

Brick W/Bow 1/3

Mini Upper Part
"No. 1175"

Element
in sets

31

28

79

81

23

25

41

53

30

147

112

45

Element
introduced in

2000

2002

2003

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

1994

2005

1998

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Design
in sets

194

457

990

977

171

439

651

368

434

109

109

10

2293

1272

6737

Design

introduced in

2000

1999

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2002

2000

1994

1994

2005

2004

2004

1991

2005

1993®

Privacy

9/27/20, 18:06
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Element Image Qty
4275873 ‘ 5
4278334 ‘ 2
4298617 e 6
4500462 ' 2
4501854 1
<
4561034 3
>
4567445 12
]
4617857 5
&
6078594 1
&
6219672 | 1
303224 2
g
306224 ﬂ 2
370924 | PN 3
373824 P 2
379424 2
s 2
379524 6
-
Report Ad

4194017 @ 1

Colour

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright

Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

76382

76385

30124

3747

58231

43719

85080

92538

4510

4515

3032

3062

3709

3738

3794

3795

45939

Element name

Mini Upper Part
"No. 1176"

Brick 1X2 W/Stub
Transv./Up.P.

Mini Crash
Helmet

Roof Tile 2X3/25°
Inv.

Windscreen
3X6/25°, Abs

Plate 4X4
W/Angle

Brick
2X2W.Inside And
Outs.Bow

Brick 2X10

Plate 1X8 With
Rail

Ramp 6X8

Plate 4X6

Round Brick 1X1

Plate 2X4, 3X@4.9

Plate 2X8 W.

Holes

Plate 1X2 W. 1
Knob

Plate 2X6

Mini Head No.
282

Element
in sets

10

2

84

102

a4

30

60

78

252

36

20

141

227

50

Element
introduced in

2005

2005

1994

1995

2005

2003

2001

1994

2001

2002

1994

1994

1981

1981

1994

1993

2005

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Design
in sets

6737

15

599

1184

282

375

301

339

95

2032

3286

659

352

2337

4924

50

Design

introduced in

1993

2000

1994

1991

2005

2003

1996

1994

1996

1997

1991

1980

1981

1981

1991

1980

2005 @

Privacy
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Element

4233560

4196768

4210469

4210635

4210796

4210869

4210872

4210875

4211001

4211043

4211046

4211056

4211063

4211065

4211067

4211085

4211094

Image

Qty
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Colour

Bright
Yellow

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

4449

2444

42446

2420

4282

43722

43723

44237

3710

3021

6232

3666

3023

3020

2445

3001

3022

Element name

Mini Suitcase

Technic Bearing
Plate 2X2

Mini Fig. Back
Palte W. Knob

Corner Plate
1X2X2

Plate 2X16
Right Plate 2X3

W/Angle

Left Plate 2X3

W/Angle

Brick 2X6

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X3

Brick 2X2 W.

Snap And Cross

Plate 1X6

Plate 1X2

Plate 2X4

Plate 2X12

Brick 2X4

Plate 2X2

Element
in sets

2

50

68

318

138

118

116

176

677

640

102

499

799

810

189

323

698

Element
introduced in

2004

2005

2004

2004

2002

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2004

2002

2002

2002

2003

2001

2002

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Design
in sets
189

327

182

681

990

977

1415

7338

5459

442

4588

10314

7787

1029

4614

7198

Design

introduced in

1994

1994

2002

1991

1994

2002

2002

1994

1981

1980

1995

1991

1981

1980

1994

1991

1986®

Privacy
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Element

4211119

4217133

4227398

4211086

4166618

4211349

4211350

4211353

4211356

4211386

4211388

4211392

4211395

4211396

4211398

4211406

4211413

Image Qty
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Report Ad
27
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Colour

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Category

System

System

System

Technic

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

3794

44041

3709

6587

41539

2357

2412

2420

2431

3002

3004

3008

3020

3021

3023

3034

3068

Element name

Plate 1X2 W. 1

Knob

Brick 8X16

Plate 2X4, 3X24.9

Crossaxle 3M

With Knob

Plate 8X8

Brick Corner

1X2X2

Radiator Grille
1X2

Corner Plate

1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Brick 2X3

Brick 1X2

Brick 1X8

Plate 2X4

Plate 2X3

Plate 1X2

Plate 2X8

Flat Tile 2X2

Element
in sets

227

129

263

66

190

586

325

459

227

578

161

811

639

949

369

372

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Element Design
introduced in in sets

2002

1998

2004

1995

2004

2003

2002

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

1993

2002

2002

2337

12

659

494

395

1532

3856

2777

4051

2728

7473

1571

7787

5459

10314

2832

3557

Design

introduced in

1991

1998

1981

1995

2001

1994

1991

1991

1991

1992

1986

1992

1980

1980

1981

1980

1993 @
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Element

4211414

4211425

4211429

4211436

4211438

4211444

4211445

4211452

4211499

4211504

4211506

4211519

4211525

4211542

4211549

4211568

4211572

Qty

IS

IS

L IAVA S JCAE 2R VA VA SRR A VAW 38

Report Ad
3

)

Colour

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

3069

3460

3623

3660

3666

3709

3710

3795

4589

4600

4624

6091

6141

32001

6636

32028

30157

Element name

Flat Tile 1X2

Plate 1X8

Plate 1X3

Roof Tile 2X2/45°
Inv.

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X4, 3X24.9

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X6

Nose Cone Small
1X1

Bearing Element
2X2, Double

Rim Narrow W.
Hole @8

Brick W. Arch
1X1X11/3

Round Plate 1X1

Plate 2X6 W.
Holes

Flat Tile 1X6

Plate 1X2 With
Slide

Wheel
Suspension 2X4
W. Snap

Element
in sets

460

328

442

283

504

95

714

531

21

148

104

119

557

122

351

279

78

Element
introduced in

2003

1998

2002

2002

1998

1998

1998

2001

2004

2004

2004

2004

2002

1998

2002

1998

2005

https://brickset.com/inventories/8654-1

Design
in sets
5396

2581

3764

2509

4588

659

7338

4924

347

446

178

1414

5838

349

2471

1273

258

Design

introduced in

1991

1981

1981

1987

1991

1981

1981

1980

1991

1993

1995

1992

1990

1996

1996

1997

1998®
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Element Image Qty Colour Category Design Elementname Element Element Design Design
in sets introduced in in sets introduced in
4211646 12 Medium System 30285 Hub@17.6X14 11 2001 88 1999
Stone Grey Mm
4217918 4  Medium System 6215  Brick 2X3 W. Arch 31 2004 315 1995
o Stone Grey
4251149 8  Medium System 4477  Plate 1X10 203 1998 1414 1991
// Stone Grey
4265746 2 Medium System 4532  Cupboard 2X3X2 6 2005 39 1992
Stone Grey
4299119 12 Medium System 55981 Rim Wide 18/14 157 2005 209 2001
Stone Grey W. Hole @4.8
4529241 2 Medium System 59900 Nose Cone Small 222 2002 1997 2002
Stone Grey X1
4592550 2 Medium System 6183  Arch 1X6X2 5 2005 28 1996
p Stone Grey
6132390 2  Medium System 4533  Cupboard, Door 21 2004 138 1997
Stone Grey 3X2
4211483 4  Medium Technic 4274  Connector Peg 833 1997 1871 1981
@ Stone Grey W. Knob
4211536 2 Medium Technic 6553  Catch 117 1995 533 1993
% Stone Grey
4211573 9  Medium Technic 32123 1/2 Bush 654 1995 1174 1993
@ Stone Grey
4211622 2 Medium Technic 6590  Bush For Cross 519 1993 1162 1990
@ Stone Grey Axle
4211775 1 Medium Technic 6536  Cross Block 90° 147 1997 927 1994
@ Stone Grey
4244362 4  Transparent System 50746 RoofTile1X1X 188 2005 962 2004
2/3
4244369 2  Transparent System 50746 RoofTile1 X 1X 140 2004 962 2004
Bright 2/3
Orange
4163306 2  Transparent System 2447  Mini Visor 2 163 2002 381 1994
{ Brown
Report Ad @
Privacy
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Element Image Qty Colour Category Design Elementname Element Element Design Design
in sets introduced in in sets introduced in
3005741 1 Transparent System 30057 Round Plate 1X1 - 824 1992 3306 1992
~
O Red Tr.
4201019 2 Transparent System 6225  Plate 1X2 - Tr. 159 2003 644 1994
P e Red
4244363 4  Transparent System 50746 RoofTile1 X 1X 185 2005 962 2004
Red 2/3
A
9551 @ 1 White System 73081 Consol W/St 214 1992 1131 1992
Wheel Wh/Bla
246001 o 6  White System 2460  Plate 2X2 W. 64 1997 580 1991
} !’ Vertical Snap
306801 2 White System 3068  Flat Tile 2X2 480 1993 3557 1993
379501 . 1 White System 3795  Plate 2X6 541 1992 4924 1980
416201 1 White System 4162  Flat Tile 1X8 242 1995 1644 1991
4110046 ] 1 White System 30183 Inv. Roof Tile 4X6 4 2000 25 1998
4212379 2 White System 47893  Flat Tile 1X2 "No. 7 2004 7 2004
an
4227956 pe 1 White System 50320 Mini Head "No. 4 2005 4 2005
. Q 369"
4203585 " 1 White Technic 32123 1/2 Bush 4 2003 1174 1993
A
N
Colour summary Category summary
Colour Unique Total Category Unique Total
Black 53 165 System 207 816
Brick Yellow 1 2 Technic 20 57
Bright Blue 5 16 Total 227 873
Bright Red 82 400
Bright Yellow 8 19
Dark Stone Grey ReportAd 20 45 @
Medium Stone Grey 43 195
Total 227 873
Privacy
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Colour Unique Total
Transparent 1 4
Transparent Bright Orange 1 2
Transparent Brown 1 2
Transparent Red 3 7
White 9 16
Total 227 873
Report Ad @

Privacy

150f 15 9/27/20, 18:06



